T1650F-CS Top press platen pallet wrapper
Control system
• HMI easy to operate separate top, bottom & up-down wrap count selectors
• Photo-eye pallet height sensor
• Reinforce wrap allow more wrap on same point
• Film tension adjustment on the HMI panel
• 3-12 rpm variable turntable speed by frequency changer
• Turntable
• Reset function when wrap cycle finished
• Heavy duty chain drive
• Soft start/soft stops
• Film carriage
• Powered pre-stretch film with ratio 1: 2.5
• Film feeding speed by separate AC drive motor
• Heavy duty double chain carriage lift, calm and safety
• Other
• Hinged mast for easy handling
• Rear& front forklift inserts
Option:
• Ramp
• Top plate
• Packing height: 2800mm
• Turntable diameter: 1800mm, 2000mm
• Turntbale capacity: 2500kg, 3000kg
Advantages:
1. Durable using, our wrapping machines can be used for super 10 years which is approved by
most of our customers
2. Easy operation, we improve the machine according to 20 years experience to make it more
human friendly, safe and easy operation.
3. Film head with special  design:
  Special design of pre-stretching film head with function of film stretching Max 300%.
  With door for easy threading of film, also with film sensor to stop the machine if the film is
broken.
  Safety crush prevention device
Technology Data:
Max load size (mm):                 1200(L)×1200(W)×2000(H）
Turntable diameter:                  1650mm
Turntable height:                       77mm
Turntable weight capacity:        2000kgs
Turntable speed:                       3-12rpm
Top pressure:                            20kg
Electrics:                                   220V 50HZ 1Phase
Power                                       1.8KW
Packing efficiency:                    20-40 load/h bases on load